SV Weisslingen

Endschiessen 2016

Sau-Stich
Rang Name
1 Loosli
2 Ochsner
3 Christen
4 Hefele
5 Fenner
6 Denzler
7 Hefele
8 Meier
9 Aeberhardt
10 Baumann
11 Schoch
12 Kruschwitz
13 Bosshard
14  Mdller

Vorname

Martin
René
Michael
William
Jules
Martin
Alexander
Karl
Philipp
Rainer
Markus
Roman
Bruno
Harry

Jg
1980
1976
1987
1997
1955
1943
2000
1941
1960
1968
1965
1962
1971
1963

Punkte

76
66
64
64
62
59
52
45
42
42
39
38
23
14



